It’s not like other
pressure gauges
The
Pressure
Gauge
C R Y S T A L
engineering corporation

30KKPABXP2I-F4. . . . . . . .       30000 kPa absolute gauge with the 4 ½" panel mount flange option
140BARXP2I-BSP. . . . . . . .       140 bar gauge, with a 1/4" BSP pressure fitting
The XP2i part numbering system� � � �
O
R
D
E
R
I
N
G
Anatomy of a part number
A 	 The part number prefix
B 	 The gauge type indicator
C 	 The options suffix
To order a WT XP2i
WT part numbers are based on a system of num-
bers and letters similar to those used to order
a standard XP2i, but with a just couple of differ-
ences: the part number prefix is preceded by the
WT designation, and the gauge type is followed
immediately by the option suffix—on a WT, this
suffix is a code for a panel mount flange for either
6" (15,24 cm) bolt centre mounting (-1000) or 8,5"
(21,59 cm) bolt centre mounting (-1500).
For example, the part number for a 2000 kPa, ab-
solute WT gauge with 8,5" (21,59 cm) bolt centre
mounting would be:
WT2KKPAB-1500
P/N Prefix
15PSI
30PSI
100PSI
300PSI
500PSI
1KPSI
2KPSI
3KPSI
5KPSI
10KPSI
P/N Prefix
1bar
2bar
7bar
20bar
30bar
70bar
140bar
200bar
300bar
700bar
P/N Prefix
100KPA
200KPA